
Pos

EP

1

2

3

4

5

6

FP

1

2

3

GTL

1

Not qualified

DNS

HP

1

2

STL

1

No.

28

16

6

23

63

34

78

86

82

26

98

3

53

25

Class

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

FP

FP

FP

GTL

GTL

HP

HP

STL

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

1

DNS

1

2

1

Name

Bill Allman

Chris Stevens

Charlie Clark

Charles Davis

Steve Bachenberg

Jesse Prather

Rick Harris

Randy Wagner

Frank Fisher

Kent Prather

Roy Lopshire

Chris Albin

Ralf Lindow

Brian Laughlin

Laps

21

21

21

20

20

12

21

21

21

14

21

15

21

Total Tm

33:24.005

33:56.163

34:19.298

33:34.536

34:54.409

29:19.793

34:02.856

34:11.008

34:21.444

35:07.867

34:38.696

26:23.772

34:04.432

Best Tm

1:31.985

1:33.975

1:34.787

1:38.634

1:41.780

1:33.824

1:33.389

1:35.926

1:36.276

1:36.080

1:36.117

1:39.441

1:35.388

Gap

32.158

23.135

1 Lap

1:19.873

8 Laps

8.152

10.436

6 Laps

In Lap

2

4

3

2

16

1

3

6

7

4

0

3

2

15

Hometown

Topeka KS

Shawnee KS

Roeland Pk KS

Overland PK KS

Shawnee KS

Topeka KS

Longmont CO

Tulsa OK

Stilwell KS

Wakarusa KS

Blue Springs MO

Maryland Hts MO

Bellevue NE

Tulsa OK

Make-Model

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Acura Integra

Mazda Miata

Mazda MX5

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Toyota Tercel

VW Golf

VW Golf

Mazda Miata

Member_ID

230152

314489

45610

19893

35459_1

275882

327634

77882

404373

78161

49716

180831_1

416957

376539

Region

KAN

KC

KC

KC

KCR

KAN

COL

NEOK

KC

KS

KC

SILR

NEB

NEOK

Sponsor

CarStar/Mazdaspeed/Jesse Prather Motorsports

Carriage & Motor Works

KC Raceware/Amsoil

Jesse Prather Motorsports/Mazdaspeed Motorsports/Carbotech/Hoosier Tire

Mazdaspeed, Goodyear

Jesse Prather Motorsports/Hoosier/Hawk/Mazdaspeed/Frank's Train Shop

Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines

My wife

Tulsa Radiology Associates/Mazda/Hoosier/Don Reynolds/BrianLaughlinRacing.com

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:35.388) for STL by Brian Laughlin.

New Track Record (1:36.117) for HP by Chris Albin.

Provisional Results posted at 4:15pm

Official Results posted at 4:45pm

Printed: 6/2/2013 4:49:00 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

13-N-2701-S 13-R-2702-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

32.158

Avg. Speed

82.994

Best Lap Tm

1:31.985

Best Speed

86.101

Best Lap by

28 - Bill Allman

Tally HO Double Rational Race 2

GR 3 GTL EP FP HP STL ITA ITB ITC ITS ITE IT

National Race OFFICIAL

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:30:29

Heartland 2.2 2.200 Miles

6/2/2013 03:30 PM

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals

National Race Results

June 1 & 2, 2013

at Heartland Park Topeka


